
Employer Contact Name
Aimbridge Hospitality Hannah Tobin
Aman Resorts - Amangiri and Amangani Resort Alicia Robertson
Aramark Morgan Burkley
Bay Harbor Yacht Club Rachel Carley
Boyne Highlands Resort Ellen Boeve
Braintree Hospitality Alex Trompke
Cedar Point Danielle Berger
CHMWarnick Erin Stone
CITY CLUB Apartments Jaime Bowers
Continental Services Alexis Albert
Crystal Mountain Amy Hopkins
Domino's Michael Grimaldi
Four Seasons Hotels and Resorts Lindsey Larivee
Grand Traverse Resort and Spa Jan Witte
Greystar Kristin Ashworth
Hersha Hospitality Management Jeannette Cortorreal
Hillstone Restaurant Group Tambi Yu
Indian Hill Club Christina Gutzwiller
Inn at Bay Harbor Patrick Conlon
J. Alexander's / Stoney River Restaurants Lisa Nelson
Kriya RevGEN Fiona Chow
LaBelle Management Michelle Medsker
Lettuce Entertain You Restaurants (LEYE) Isabel Shaindlin
Marriott International Marissa Solomita
Marriott Vacations Worldwide Erin Kamys
Mission Point Resort Michael McPherson
Montage International Hotels and Resorts Kendall Stephens
Newport Hotel Group Erin Hastings
Northstar Café Leigh Nordin
Orchard Lake Country Club Tyler Yerby
Peak Campus - Conference Chicago at University CenterJulia Hamilton
Rosewood Hotels and Resorts Justine Lopez
Sea Island Mary Bishop
Shore Lodge Vonna Torrey
Stafford's Hospitality Drew Smith
The Homestead Tony Farragh
Thunderdome Restaurant Group Matthew Schmidt
TPC Sawgrass Nick Herbst
Westmoreland Country Club Mark Constantinou



Contact Email
hannah.tobin@aimhosp.com
arobertson@aman.com
aramark@nc3.com
rcarley@bayharboryc.com
eboeve@boynehighlands.co
alex.trompke@hilton.com
danielle.berger@cedarpoint.com
estone@chmwarnick.com
jbowers@cityclubapts.com
aj.albert@continentalserves.com
amyhopkins@crystalmountain.com
joinus@dominos.com
lindsey.larivee@fourseasons.com
jwitte@gtresort.com
kristin.ashworth@greystar.com
jeanette.cortorreal@hhmlp.com
tambi.yu@hillstone.com
cgutzwiller@indianhillclub.org
patrick.conlon@innatbayharbor.com
lnelson@jalexanders.com
fiona@kriyarevgen.com
mmedsker@labellemgt.com
resumes@leye.com
marissa.solomita@marriott.com
erin.kamys@vacationclub.com
mmcpherson@missionpoint.com
kstephens@montagehotels.com
ehastings@newporthotelgroup.com
leighn@thenorthstarcafe.com
tyerby@orchardlakecc.com
jhamilton@peakcampus.com
justine.lopez@rosewoodhotelgroup.com
marybishop@seaisland.com
vtorrey@shorelodge.com
drews@staffords.com
tfarragh@thehomesteadresort.com
matthew.schmidt@tdome.com
nickherbst@pgatourtpc.com
m.constantinou@westmorelandcc.org


